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199607100002
21521

07/10/1996
11:59:44 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199409070002
75261

199607100002
21531

07/10/1996
11:59:46 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199408220002
60801

199607100002
21541

07/10/1996
11:59:47 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199601100000
08791

199607100002
21551

07/10/1996
11:59:49 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199511290003
41461

199607100002
21571

07/10/1996
11:59:52 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199512140003
58001

199607100002
21561

07/10/1996
11:59:50 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199512080003
51991

199607100002
21591

07/10/1996
11:59:54 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199407110002
17661

199607100002
21611

07/10/1996
11:59:57 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199209090001
95131

199607100002
21621

07/10/1996
11:59:58 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199302050000
34541

199607020002
13061

07/02/1996
11:32:15 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199408020002
41631

199607100002
21581

07/10/1996
11:59:53 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199512050003
47911

199607100002
21601

07/10/1996
11:59:55 AM

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199210090002
28821


