Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Date Recorded= 1996/07; Name= PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
nstrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199607100002 21521	07/10/1996 11:59:44 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199409070002 75261	
99607100002 1531	07/10/1996 11:59:46 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199408220002 60801	
99607100002 21541	07/10/1996 11:59:47 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199601100000 08791	
199607100002 21551	07/10/1996 11:59:49 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199511290003 41461	
199607100002 21571	07/10/1996 11:59:52 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199512140003 58001	
199607100002 21561	07/10/1996 11:59:50 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199512080003 51991	
199607100002 21591	07/10/1996 11:59:54 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199407110002 17661	
199607100002 21611	07/10/1996 11:59:57 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199209090001 95131	
99607100002 21621	07/10/1996 11:59:58 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199302050000 34541	
99607020002 3061	07/02/1996 11:32:15 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199408020002 41631	
99607100002 21581	07/10/1996 11:59:53 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199512050003 47911	
199607100002 21601	07/10/1996 11:59:55 AM	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199210090002 28821	